
Australia’s Leading Manufacturer of Truck Bullbars

big tube bar ®

mercedes-benz sprinter

Distance added to vehicle:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Nett weight added to vehicle:

Spotlight height allowance:

Spotlight width allowance:

Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:

Maximum Spotlight weight:

Note:

Material Specifications:

125mm

48.5kg		

259mm	

495mm

n/a	

1.75kg			 

76mm x 4.75mm centre tube 
63mm x 4.2mm shoulder tubes

With Bumper Lights


