



## **MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER**







## **PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS**

Distance added to vehicle:	125mm
Nett weight added to vehicle:	48.5kg
Spotlight height allowance:	259mm
Spotlight width allowance:	495mm
Spotlight tab distance to vehicle:	n/a
Maximum Spotlight weight:	1.75kg
Material Specifications:	76mm x 4.75mm centre tube 63mm x 4.2mm shoulder tubes